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Meet: Girl Power Invitational 2017
     Level: 3:3B     Level2:      Age: L3: Ch B     Squad:      Session: 3B     SubTeam: 
     Event: All Events & AA

Vault

Place Ave Score AA Total Name Num Level Age Team

1 9.300 37.225 Alexis Massie 3189 3:3B L3: Ch B Gymnastics Training Center of

2-T 9.200 36.900 Kera Frient 3161 3:3B L3: Ch B Cincinnati Gymnastics

3-T 9.200 36.150 Adithi Meruga 3194 3:3B L3: Ch B Flip n Twist Gymnastics and Ch

4-T 9.200 34.150 Lyla Roy 3202 3:3B L3: Ch B Flip n Twist Gymnastics and Ch

5 9.100 36.525 Arianna Baca 9119 3:3B L3: Ch B Cincinnati Gymnastics

6 9.075 35.850 Zoey Denlinger 3156 3:3B L3: Ch B Gymnastics Training Center of

7-T 9.050 36.675 Sequoia Boykin 3149 3:3B L3: Ch B Flip n Twist Gymnastics and Ch

8-T 9.050 32.825 Hailey Whitmer 3215 3:3B L3: Ch B Capitol City Gymnastics

9-T 8.950 35.400 Riley Hardin 3167 3:3B L3: Ch B Cincinnati Gymnastics

10-T 8.950 34.900 Genica Holland 3171 3:3B L3: Ch B Capitol City Gymnastics

11 8.700 28.625 Brooklynn Lowry 3186 3:3B L3: Ch B Capitol City Gymnastics

13 8.550 33.800 Anna Whittamore 3216 3:3B L3: Ch B Flip n Twist Gymnastics and Ch

Uneven Parallel Bars

Place Ave Score AA Total Name Num Level Age Team

1 9.275 36.900 Kera Frient 3161 3:3B L3: Ch B Cincinnati Gymnastics

2 9.125 37.225 Alexis Massie 3189 3:3B L3: Ch B Gymnastics Training Center of

3 9.100 36.525 Arianna Baca 9119 3:3B L3: Ch B Cincinnati Gymnastics

4 9.075 36.675 Sequoia Boykin 3149 3:3B L3: Ch B Flip n Twist Gymnastics and Ch

5 9.050 35.400 Riley Hardin 3167 3:3B L3: Ch B Cincinnati Gymnastics

6 9.025 36.150 Adithi Meruga 3194 3:3B L3: Ch B Flip n Twist Gymnastics and Ch

7 8.825 35.850 Zoey Denlinger 3156 3:3B L3: Ch B Gymnastics Training Center of

8 8.150 33.800 Anna Whittamore 3216 3:3B L3: Ch B Flip n Twist Gymnastics and Ch

9 8.125 34.900 Genica Holland 3171 3:3B L3: Ch B Capitol City Gymnastics

10 7.925 34.150 Lyla Roy 3202 3:3B L3: Ch B Flip n Twist Gymnastics and Ch

11 7.850 32.825 Hailey Whitmer 3215 3:3B L3: Ch B Capitol City Gymnastics

13 6.375 28.625 Brooklynn Lowry 3186 3:3B L3: Ch B Capitol City Gymnastics

Balance Beam

Place Ave Score AA Total Name Num Level Age Team

1 9.500 37.225 Alexis Massie 3189 3:3B L3: Ch B Gymnastics Training Center of

2-T 9.225 36.900 Kera Frient 3161 3:3B L3: Ch B Cincinnati Gymnastics

3-T 9.225 36.525 Arianna Baca 9119 3:3B L3: Ch B Cincinnati Gymnastics
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4 8.950 36.675 Sequoia Boykin 3149 3:3B L3: Ch B Flip n Twist Gymnastics and Ch

5 8.850 35.850 Zoey Denlinger 3156 3:3B L3: Ch B Gymnastics Training Center of

6 8.725 36.150 Adithi Meruga 3194 3:3B L3: Ch B Flip n Twist Gymnastics and Ch

7 8.625 34.900 Genica Holland 3171 3:3B L3: Ch B Capitol City Gymnastics

8 8.550 35.400 Riley Hardin 3167 3:3B L3: Ch B Cincinnati Gymnastics

9 8.425 33.800 Anna Whittamore 3216 3:3B L3: Ch B Flip n Twist Gymnastics and Ch

10 8.375 32.825 Hailey Whitmer 3215 3:3B L3: Ch B Capitol City Gymnastics

11 8.100 34.150 Lyla Roy 3202 3:3B L3: Ch B Flip n Twist Gymnastics and Ch

13 6.050 28.625 Brooklynn Lowry 3186 3:3B L3: Ch B Capitol City Gymnastics

Floor Exercise

Place Ave Score AA Total Name Num Level Age Team

1 9.600 36.675 Sequoia Boykin 3149 3:3B L3: Ch B Flip n Twist Gymnastics and Ch

2 9.300 37.225 Alexis Massie 3189 3:3B L3: Ch B Gymnastics Training Center of

3-T 9.200 36.900 Kera Frient 3161 3:3B L3: Ch B Cincinnati Gymnastics

4-T 9.200 36.150 Adithi Meruga 3194 3:3B L3: Ch B Flip n Twist Gymnastics and Ch

5-T 9.200 34.900 Genica Holland 3171 3:3B L3: Ch B Capitol City Gymnastics

6-T 9.100 36.525 Arianna Baca 9119 3:3B L3: Ch B Cincinnati Gymnastics

7-T 9.100 35.850 Zoey Denlinger 3156 3:3B L3: Ch B Gymnastics Training Center of

8 8.925 34.150 Lyla Roy 3202 3:3B L3: Ch B Flip n Twist Gymnastics and Ch

9 8.850 35.400 Riley Hardin 3167 3:3B L3: Ch B Cincinnati Gymnastics

10 8.675 33.800 Anna Whittamore 3216 3:3B L3: Ch B Flip n Twist Gymnastics and Ch

11 7.550 32.825 Hailey Whitmer 3215 3:3B L3: Ch B Capitol City Gymnastics

13 7.500 28.625 Brooklynn Lowry 3186 3:3B L3: Ch B Capitol City Gymnastics

All Around

Place AA Total Hi Sc Name Num Level Age Team V UB BB FX

1 37.225 9.500 Alexis Massie 3189 3:3B L3: Ch B Gymnastics Training Center of 9.300 9.125 9.500 9.300

2 36.900 9.275 Kera Frient 3161 3:3B L3: Ch B Cincinnati Gymnastics 9.200 9.275 9.225 9.200

3 36.675 9.600 Sequoia Boykin 3149 3:3B L3: Ch B Flip n Twist Gymnastics and Ch 9.050 9.075 8.950 9.600

4 36.525 9.225 Arianna Baca 9119 3:3B L3: Ch B Cincinnati Gymnastics 9.100 9.100 9.225 9.100

5 36.150 9.200 Adithi Meruga 3194 3:3B L3: Ch B Flip n Twist Gymnastics and Ch 9.200 9.025 8.725 9.200

6 35.850 9.100 Zoey Denlinger 3156 3:3B L3: Ch B Gymnastics Training Center of 9.075 8.825 8.850 9.100

7 35.400 9.050 Riley Hardin 3167 3:3B L3: Ch B Cincinnati Gymnastics 8.950 9.050 8.550 8.850

8 34.900 9.200 Genica Holland 3171 3:3B L3: Ch B Capitol City Gymnastics 8.950 8.125 8.625 9.200
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9 34.150 9.200 Lyla Roy 3202 3:3B L3: Ch B Flip n Twist Gymnastics and Ch 9.200 7.925 8.100 8.925

10 33.800 8.675 Anna Whittamore 3216 3:3B L3: Ch B Flip n Twist Gymnastics and Ch 8.550 8.150 8.425 8.675

11 32.825 9.050 Hailey Whitmer 3215 3:3B L3: Ch B Capitol City Gymnastics 9.050 7.850 8.375 7.550

13 28.625 8.700 Brooklynn Lowry 3186 3:3B L3: Ch B Capitol City Gymnastics 8.700 6.375 6.050 7.500
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